
Winter Series
Round 2 Leaderboard

Skins

Players Skins Purse Details

Confer, Jim + Milligan, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 1 $50.00 Eagle on 18

Miller, Randy + Nichols, John
Forest Hills Golf Club 1 $50.00 Birdie on 10

Butler, Ben + Sullivan, Jacob
Forest Hills Golf Club 1 $50.00 Birdie on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00
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Kp's $20

Pos. Team Purse Details

None Gardner, Kent + Weest, Fred
Forest Hills Golf Club $20.00 KP #11

None Abosamra, Chris + Kim, David $20.00 KP #13

None Huang, Joey + Smithson, Chris
Khmer Golf Association $20.00 KP #17

None Confer, Jim + Milligan, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club $20.00 KP #4

None Gannon, Steve + Hernandez, Ervin
Forest Hills Golf Club $20.00 KP #7

Total Purse Allocated: $100.00

Gross Chamble/Shamble

Pos. Team Chamble Shamble Total Purse Points

1 Marlatt, Geoff + Roberts, Joe
Forest Hills Golf Club 35 31 66 $200.00 10.00

2 Butler, Ben + Sullivan, Jacob
Forest Hills Golf Club 33 34 67 $150.00 9.00

T3 Confer, Jim + Milligan, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 35 33 68 $62.50 7.50

T3 Khut, Sophat + Neal, Buun
Forest Hills Golf Club 34 34 68 $62.50 7.50

T5 Boland, Joe + Strickland, Dave
Forest Hills Golf Club 36 33 69 $0.00 4.50

T5 Broom, Gabriel + Corthell, Justin
Forest Hills Golf Club 35 34 69 $0.00 4.50

T5 Garcia, Sal + Huong, Alecks
Forest Hills Golf Club 35 34 69 $0.00 4.50

T5 Lorence, Jeremy + Meeuwsen, Jason
Forest Hills Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 35 34 69 $0.00 4.50

9 Ballard, Jeff + Tucker, Kevin 36 34 70 $0.00 2.00

T10 Miller, Randy + Nichols, John
Forest Hills Golf Club 37 35 72 $0.00 0.50

T10 Barfuss, Tim + Hall, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 36 36 72 $0.00 0.50

T12 Vandomelen, Paul + Wolfe, Randy
Forest Hills Golf Club 39 34 73 $0.00 0.00

T12 Cutri, Anthony + Godinez, Ruben
Forest Hills Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 36 37 73 $0.00 0.00

14 Peecher, Chris + Peecher, Dave
Forest Hills Golf Club 41 33 74 $0.00 0.00

Total
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15 Gardner, Kent + Weest, Fred
Forest Hills Golf Club 41 34 75 $0.00 0.00

T16 Cowman, Joe + Loucks, Douglas
Forest Hills Golf Club 40 37 77 $0.00 0.00

T16 Pierce, Amy + Pierce, Darren
Forest Hills Women's Club, Forest Hills Golf Club 43 34 77 $0.00 0.00

T16 Zimmerman, Dan + Zimmerman, Hunter
Forest Hills Golf Club 39 38 77 $0.00 0.00

T19 Baker, Gary + Shannon, John
Forest Hills Golf Club 40 38 78 $0.00 0.00

T19 Huang, Joey + Smithson, Chris
Khmer Golf Association 42 36 78 $0.00 0.00

T19 Howell, Margaret + McNeilly, Lisa
Forest Hills Women's Club 41 37 78 $0.00 0.00

22 Liserre, Dom + Ogata, Matthew 38 41 79 $0.00 0.00
T23 Abosamra, Chris + Kim, David 39 41 80 $0.00 0.00

T23 Gannon, Steve + Hernandez, Ervin
Forest Hills Golf Club 42 38 80 $0.00 0.00

T25 Bicak, Nick + Liserre, Taylor 41 46 87 $0.00 0.00

T25 Johnson, Dave + Jolley, Bob
Forest Hills Golf Club 46 41 87 $0.00 0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $475.00

Total Points Allocated: 55.00
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Net Chamble/Shamble

Pos. Team Chamble Shamble Total Purse Points

T1 Cowman, Joe + Loucks, Douglas
Forest Hills Golf Club 32 31 63 $175.00 9.50

T1 Ballard, Jeff + Tucker, Kevin 32 31 63 $175.00 9.50

T3 Pierce, Amy + Pierce, Darren
Forest Hills Women's Club, Forest Hills Golf Club 36 28 64 $112.50 7.50

T3 Lorence, Jeremy + Meeuwsen, Jason
Forest Hills Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 32 32 64 $112.50 7.50

T5 Liserre, Dom + Ogata, Matthew 30 35 65 $0.00 5.00

T5 Khut, Sophat + Neal, Buun
Forest Hills Golf Club 32 33 65 $0.00 5.00

T5 Broom, Gabriel + Corthell, Justin
Forest Hills Golf Club 33 32 65 $0.00 5.00

T8 Vandomelen, Paul + Wolfe, Randy
Forest Hills Golf Club 35 31 66 $0.00 2.00

T8 Boland, Joe + Strickland, Dave
Forest Hills Golf Club 34 32 66 $0.00 2.00

T8 Cutri, Anthony + Godinez, Ruben
Forest Hills Golf Club, O.G.A. Portland Metro 32 34 66 $0.00 2.00

T11 Miller, Randy + Nichols, John
Forest Hills Golf Club 34 33 67 $0.00 0.00

T11 Zimmerman, Dan + Zimmerman, Hunter
Forest Hills Golf Club 33 34 67 $0.00 0.00

T13 Garcia, Sal + Huong, Alecks
Forest Hills Golf Club 34 34 68 $0.00 0.00

T13 Marlatt, Geoff + Roberts, Joe
Forest Hills Golf Club 36 32 68 $0.00 0.00

T15 Gannon, Steve + Hernandez, Ervin
Forest Hills Golf Club 36 33 69 $0.00 0.00

T15 Baker, Gary + Shannon, John
Forest Hills Golf Club 35 34 69 $0.00 0.00

T15 Huang, Joey + Smithson, Chris
Khmer Golf Association 37 32 69 $0.00 0.00

T15 Peecher, Chris + Peecher, Dave
Forest Hills Golf Club 38 31 69 $0.00 0.00

T15 Barfuss, Tim + Hall, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 34 35 69 $0.00 0.00

T15 Butler, Ben + Sullivan, Jacob
Forest Hills Golf Club 34 35 69 $0.00 0.00

T21 Confer, Jim + Milligan, Brad
Forest Hills Golf Club 36 34 70 $0.00 0.00

T21 Gardner, Kent + Weest, Fred
Forest Hills Golf Club 38 32 70 $0.00 0.00

T23 Bicak, Nick + Liserre, Taylor 32 39 71 $0.00 0.00

Total
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T23 Howell, Margaret + McNeilly, Lisa
Forest Hills Women's Club 37 34 71 $0.00 0.00

T25 Abosamra, Chris + Kim, David 37 40 77 $0.00 0.00

T25 Johnson, Dave + Jolley, Bob
Forest Hills Golf Club 40 37 77 $0.00 0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $575.00

Total Points Allocated: 55.00
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